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Direction
Reliance Garage — National Park Centre

145 stops

Open route schedule

Reliance Garage

Moor Farm

Home Farm

Willow House Caravan Park

Clifton Gate

Wigginton Road Roundabout

Kettlestring Grange

Nestle Rowntree

Feversham Crescent

York Hospital

York St John University

Gillygate

Theatre Royal

Station Road

Rail Station

Blossom Street

Cambridge Street

Holgate Hill

Fox Inn

Holgate Park

Grantham Drive

Route schedule
Reliance Garage — National Park Centre

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 08:17-16:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Reliance Garage

Stops: 145

Trip Duration: 2 hour 39 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-74-4210542144-303294532
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Seldon Road

Malvern Avenue

Ouse Acres

Plantation Drive

Wheatlands Grove

Low Poppleton Lane

Langley Gate

Garden Centre

Red Lion A59

Hessay A59

Moor Monkton Crossroads

Nun Monkten Lane End

Station Road

Lane End

Caravan Park

Nidderdale Lodge Park

The Paddock

Princess Drive

Bus Stn Stand A

Bond End

High Bridge

Stevenson Place

Golf Club

Forest Lane Head

The Avenue

Starbeck Crossing

Stonefall Ave

Health Centre

Rydal Road



Leyland Rd

Granby Corner

Christ Church

North Park Rd

The Odeon

Asda

Hgte Bus Stn Stand 2

Library Gardens

Prince of Wales

Tewit Well Ave

St Mark's Church

Carlton Road

Oatlands Corner

Firs Avenue

Fulwith Mill Lane

Crimple Garden Centre

The Garage

Pannal Car Boot

Kennels and Cattery

Hall Green Lane

Church Hill

Woodgate Lane

Almscliffe Village Hall

Weeton Station

Baxter Logs

Castley Lane

Riffa Business Park

Hunters Inn Ph



Leathley Lane End

Pool Bridge

Pool Road Wharfe View

Pool Road Caley Lodge

Pool Road Knutford

Pool Rd Moor Drive

Pool Road Garden Centre

Pool Road Gallows Hill

Cross Green Otley Cemetery

Cross Green Dennison Hill

Otley Bus Stn 01

West Chevin Road

Grove Hill Park

Burley Water Works

Main Street Norwood Ave

Main Street Iron Row

Main St Station Road

Main Street North Parade

Ilkley Road Far Mead Croft

West Terrace Ilkley Road

Ilkley Road Leather Bank

Esscroft Cottage

Coutances Way Saxon Lodge

Treatment Works

Denton Bridge

Bolling Road Wheatley Ln

Bolling Road Manley Rd

Bolling Road Southway

Bolling Road Marlborough Grove



Springs Lane Wheatley Rd

Springs Medical Centre

Springs Lane Tivoli Place

Bus Station stand A

Brook Street

Skipton Rd Middleton Road

Skipton Rd Easby Drive

Skipton Rd Appletree Gardens

Skipton Rd Layby

Skipton Rd Cocking Lane

Skipton Road Netherwood

Skipton Rd Cocking Lane

Wharfedale Rd Lumb Gill Lane

Main St Church Street

Cricket Ground

Main Street The Fleece PH

Bolton Rd Main St

Bolton Rd The Acres

Bolton Rd Farfield House

Farfield Hall

Bolton Bridge

Green

Cavendish Memorial

The Riddings

Strid Wood

Scale

Tower

Craft



Drebley Lane

Burnsall Bridge

Thorpe Lane End

Lythe Plantation

High Bank

Home Croft

Toft House Farm

Piece Fields End

Station Road

National Park Centre



Direction
National Park Centre — Reliance Garage

147 stops

Open route schedule

National Park Centre

Station Road

Doctor Laithe

Home Croft

High Bank

Thorpe Lane End

Thorpe Lane End

Red Lion Hotel

Drebley Lane

Craft

Tower

Scale

Strid Wood

The Riddings

Cavendish Memorial

Green

Devonshire Arms

Farfield Hall

Bolton Rd Farfield House

Bolton Rd The Acres

Bolton Rd Main St

Main Street The Fleece PH

Cricket Ground

Ilkley Rd Church Street

Wharfedale Rd Lumb Gill Lane

Route schedule
National Park Centre — Reliance Garage

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 11:20-17:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: National Park Centre

Stops: 147

Trip Duration: 2 hour 23 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-74-4210542144-303294532


Skipton Rd Cocking Lane

Skipton Road Netherwood

Skipton Road The Hollins

Skipton Road Dale View

Skipton Rd Victoria Avenue

Skipton Rd Easby Drive

Skipton Rd Westville Road

Bus Station stand B

Springs Lane Tivoli Place

Springs Medical Centre

Springs Lane Wheatley Rd

Bolling Road Marlborough Grove

Bolling Road Manley Rd

Bolling Road Wheatley Ln

Wheatley Ln Valley Drive

Denton Bridge

Treatment Works

Coutances Way Saxon Lodge

Esscroft Cottage

Ilkley Road Leather Bank

Main Street Ilkley Road

Ilkley Road Far Mead Croft

Main Street Peel Pl

Main St York Road

Burley Water Works

Grove Hill Park

West Chevin Road

Otley Bus Stn 01



Cross Green Dennison Hill

Cross Green Otley Cemetery

Pool Road Gallows Hill

Pool Road Garden Centre

Pool Road Moor Drive

Pool Road Knutford

Pool Road Caley Lodge

Pool Road Wharfe View

Pool Bridge

Leathley Lane End

Riffa Farm Lane End

Hunters Inn

Riffa Beck

Riffa Business Park

Brocklands Farm

Castley Lane

Baxter Logs

Weeton Station

Almscliffe Village Hall

Woodgate Lane

Rigton Lane End

Hall Green Lane

Kennels and Cattery

Dickson Timber

The Garage

Crimple Garden Centre

Fulwith Mill Lane

Firs Avenue

Oatlands Corner



Carlton Road

St Mark's Church

Tewit Well Ave

Prince of Wales Rdbt

Beech Grove

War Memorial

Cheltenham Crescent

Hgte Bus Stn Stand 10

The Odeon

North Park Rd

Christ Church

Granby Corner

Leyland Rd

Rydal Road

Swarcliffe Rd

Stonefall Ave

Starbeck Crossing

The Avenue

Forest Lane Head

Golf Club

Stevenson Place

High Bridge

Henshaws

Council Offices

Bus Stn Stand B

Princess Drive

Lidl

Nidderdale Lodge



Caravan Park

Lane End

Station Road

Nun Monkton Lane End

Moor Monkton Crossroads

Hessay A59

Red Lion A59

Garden Centre

Langley Gate

Low Poppleton Lane

Wheatlands Grove

Plantation Drive

Cranbrook Avenue

Malvern Avenue

Seldon Road

Grantham Drive

Holgate Park

Fox Inn

Holgate Hill

Cambridge Street

Blossom Street

Rail Station

Station Avenue

Museum Street

Exhibition Square

Gillygate

York St John University

York Hospital

Feversham Crescent



Nestle Rowntree

Kettlestring Grange

Wigginton Road Roundabout

Clifton Gate

Willow House Caravan Park

Home Farm

Moor Farm

Reliance Garage

74 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in York

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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